Charges Reviewed by Category

Charge
Bias/Gender

Bias/Orientation
Bias/Race

Criminal
Discourtesy
Physical/Equipment
Physical/Hands
Rules/Regulations
Search & Seizure

Totals

Charge Outcomes

Disposition Type
Sustained

Not Sustained
Totals

Action Type
None

Reinstated
Retraining
Suspended
Terminated

Verbal Reprimand
Written Reprimand
Totals

Citizen

0
0
1
0
0
0

11
32

0
44

Citizen
1
21

22

Citizen
21

o O o o » O

22

CPHB YTD REPORT: 2018
QUARTER 3

July 01 To September 30

Complaints by Type

Citizen 16
Internal 20
TOTAL 36
Complainant Background
Internal Race Count
0 American Indian 0
0 Asian 0
0 Black 3
1 Native Hawaiian 0
0 Other 8
2 Unknown 0
) White 3
5 Ethnicity
Hispanic 7
0 Non-Hispanic
7 Unknown
Gender
Female 10
Internal Male 8
3 Other 0
7 Unknown 0
10
Internal Charge Outcomes Pending
/ Type Count
0 Citizen 62
1 Internal 66
0
0
1

10



